DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 365.93

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 418.20

VALUE SURCHARGE 133.33

OTHER CHARGES 76.32

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 763.20

DISCOUNT -3111.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2881.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 518.58

GRAND TOTAL 3400.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Four Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

NAGERCOIL VADACHERRY (NGKV)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 02036 VALUE 266661.00

E-Waybill No 541935269635

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :